®dopma obyyeHuUs - o4Has (AHeBHasA)

MnaH Bcero nogaHo MuHUManbHbIN
npuema 3asiBrIeHnMn npoxogHow 6ann
30 31 219
135 319 227
221
208
29 210
65 243
187 209
220
231
213
220

MnaH Bcero nogaHo MuHUManbHbIN
npuema 3aABneHnn npoxogHown 6ann
100 112 180
30 54 125
141

®dopma obyyeHUs - 3a04Has (CoKkpalleHHas)

Ne
n/n

MnaH Bcero nogaHo MuHUManbHbIN
npuema 3asBleHNA npoxogHon 6ann
43 52 160
30 40 187
21 24 181




